SPANNELEMENTE
TENSIONERS
 24
Spannelemente RE / RE Tensioners
A
B
C
H

Fa
Ja
b
Typ
Type Cod. n° A B Fa
pos. a
[N]
Fb
 pos. b
[N] C ØD E ØG H I L M ØN O V
Gew.
Weight
[Kg]
Cod. n° Typ
Type
RE 10 RE010010 60 80 113 85 90 8.5 25 20 6 5 50.5 +1,5
-0,5 M  6 x20 40 7 M  4 0.28 RE010080 REP 10
RE 20 RE010020 80 100 170 136 112.5 10.5 30 30 8 5 62.5 +1,5
-0,5 M  8 x25 50 9 M  6 0.48 RE010090 REP 20
RE 30 RE010030 80 100 425 340 115 10.5 35 35 10 6 77.0 +1,5
-0,5 M10 x30 60 9 M  6 0.73 RE010100 REP 30
RE 40 RE010040 100 130 1027 790 155 12.5 50 48 15 8 106.0 +2,0
-0,5 M12 x40 80 11 M  8 2.00 RE010110 REP 40
RE 50 RE010050 140 175 2000 1600 205 20.5 65 62 15 10 140.0 +2,0
-1,0 M16 x40 100 13 M  8 4.20 RE010120 REP 50
RE 60 RE010060 180 225 3190 2550 260 20.5 80 80 18 12 199.0 +2,5
-1,5 M20 x50 120 13 M10 7.00 RE010130 REP 60
RE 70 RE010070 200 250 4950 3950 290 20.5 90 78 20 20 209.0 +2,5
-1,5 M24 x60 130 17 M12 12.00 RE010140 REP 70
Fa: Maximale  Spannkraft bei Kit - motage in Position a / Force made by the tensioner with the Kit positioned in the a hole
Fb: Maximale  Spannkraft bei Kit - motage in Position b / Force made by the tensioner with the Kit positioned in the b hole